FYLDE DENTAL CLINIC

Dental treatment price list

New patient examination (including radiographs)
Routine Examination
Hygiene Appointment from
Radiographs (small film)
Restorations —

Composite (white) starting at
1 surface

2 surface

3 surface

4 surfaces

Amalgam (silver) starting at
1 surface

2 surface

3 surface

Glass lonomer starting at

1 surface

+

PRIVATE DENTAL HEALTH SERVICE

£50.00

£45.00

£50.00

£10.00

£85.00

£105.00

£130.00

£160.00

£60.00

£80.00

£100.00

£50.00



2 surface £65.00

3 surface £75.00

Topical fluoride application £15.00
Fissure sealants from £15.00
Extractions anteriors (front) £80.00
Extractions posteriors (back) £100.00
Crowns starting at £470.00
Teeth Whitening Package £220.00

Root Canal treatment requires consultation

Re cement of crowns/bridges starting at £60.00

Temp Fillings starting at £45.00
Orthodontic Retainers £100.00

Gum Shields starting from: £50.00
Bleaching Trays £140.00

Top up Bleach £25.00
Domiciliary visits £35.00 (Per visit)

(Domiciliary visits the examination will be completed and treatment discussed and some treatment maybe
completed at domiciliary however certain types of treatment may require to come to our surgery to completed)



