

Dental treatment price list

New patient examination (including radiographs)	£50.00
Routine Examination	£45.00
Hygiene Appointment from	£50.00
Radiographs (small film)	£10.00
Restorations –	
Composite (white) starting at	
1 surface	£85.00
2 surface	£105.00
3 surface	£130.00
4 surfaces	£160.00
Amalgam (silver) starting at	
1 surface	£60.00
2 surface	£80.00
3 surface	£100.00
Glass Ionomer starting at	
1 surface	£50.00

2 surface		£65.00
3 surface		£75.00
Topical fluoride application		£15.00
Fissure sealants from		£15.00
Extractions anteriors (front)		£80.00
Extractions posteriors (back)		£100.00
Crowns starting at		£470.00
Teeth Whitening Package		£220.00
Root Canal treatment requires consultation		
Re cement of crowns/bridges starting at		£60.00
Temp Fillings starting at		£45.00
Orthodontic Retainers		£100.00
Gum Shields	starting from:	£50.00
Bleaching Trays		£140.00
Top up Bleach		£25.00
Domiciliary visits		£35.00 (Per visit)

(Domiciliary visits the examination will be completed and treatment discussed and some treatment maybe completed at domiciliary however certain types of treatment may require to come to our surgery to completed)